Place

Fname

1 DANA

2 ANN

3 JOE

4 NELL

5 KEVIN

6 MARY

7 BRODY
8 MARK

9 FLVIO
10 ANNETTE
11 STEPHAN
12 JIM
13 CHERI
14 KEHRIN
15 ERIC
16 RHONDA
17 KEVIN

18 DEBORAH

19 ROB
20 ELIZABE

21 BRANDON

22 JEFF

23 FRANCIS
24 DAVID
25 RICK

26 KAl

27 VANESSA
28 JONATHA
29 MARNY
30 TONIA

31 ANTHONY

32 JONAH
33 KENICHI
34 CHRISTO
35 KALEB
36 MATT
37 CHELSEA
38 KRISTIN
39 SCOTT
40 TOM

41 JESSICA
42 ERIC

43 COURTNE

44 CHRISTO
45 MORGAN
46 APRIL

Lname
NAYLOR
TIPPETS
ALUETA
MITCHELL
BELL
LEYVA
SANTIAGO
PATSON
ALVES
DAVID
FIORE
MORIYASU
REZAC
THOMAS
ROWCROF
BEFORT
BROWN
MELLOM
BRISTOW
WILLIAMS
CORNELL
LOVELL
VILLARREA
BASSETT
HENLEY
MITCHELL
GATEWOO
WEINER
MORIYASU
SMITH
EGITTO
ROMEO
KURIHARA
PLACE
ARMSTRO?
HOLTON
SHEA
ZADROZNY
BROWN
ARMSTRO?
BOTTIGLIE!
STEWART
BOLLMAN
BARRETT
GERDEL
KNISH

Predicted TRun Time Time Difference

1:19:45
1:40:00
1:16:00
1:24:01
1:12:25
1:30:00
1:14:00
1:25:00
1:05:00
1:25:00
1:15:00
1:30:00
1:43:47
1:33:37
1:30:00
1:30:00
1:08:00
1:35:59
1:35:59
2:10:00
1:10:00
1:25:00
1:20:00
1:06:00
1:12:00
1:24:00
1:26:00
1:22:00
1:31:00
2:15:00
2:00:00
1:05:00
1:15:00
1:16:00
1:20:00
51:40:00
1:45:00
1:10:00
1:43:25
1:20:00
58:30:00
1:05:00
1:17:30
1:45:00
1:14:30
2:00:00

1:19:43
1:39:54
1:16:21
1:23:36
1:11:52
1:29:24
1:14:39
1:25:59
1:06:04
1:26:04
1:13:41
1:31:21
1:42:26
1:35:01
1:28:26
1:28:25
1:06:23
1:34:07
1:34:05
2:12:00
1:07:56
1:22:53
1:22:09
1:03:43
1:09:37
1:21:33
1:23:29
1:18:55
1:27:54
2:11:51
1:56:27
1:01:25
1:18:46
1:19:56
1:24:06
55:56:00
1:49:21
1:14:25
1:38:46
1:14:41
1:03:55
58:54:00
1:11:24
1:38:40
1:08:08
2:06:28

0:02
0:06
0:21
0:25
0:33
0:36
0:39
0:59
1:04
1:04
1:19
1:21
1:21
1:24
1:34
1:35
1:37
1:52
1:54
2:00
2:04
2:07
2:09
2:17
2:23
2:27
2:31
3:05
3:06
3:09
3:33
3:35
3:46
3:56
4:06
4:16
4:21
4:25
4:39
5:19
5:25
6:06
6:06
6:20
6:22
6:28



47 CHRIS
48 JOHN
49 RICHARD
50 SARA
51 JOSHUA

52 BRANDON

53 SALLY
54 DOUG
55 JASON
56 ELIZABE
57 KENNETH
58 JEFF

59 MARCIN
60 JULIE

61 RACHEL
62 JAMES
63 HEIDI
64 CALUM
65 CANYON
66 SOPHIA
67 MAYA
68 DERRICK
69 JEFFREY
70 MICHELE
71 MICHELL
72 CRISTIN
73 DAVIN
74 MONIKA
75 PHYLLIS
76 KEN

77 KYLE

78 KATERI
79 TORIVIO
80 CELESTI
81 TAYLOR
82 JACOB
83 KEITH
84 MARCI
85 JON

86 CHRISTI

PUGLIA
GORMAN
FERGUSON
ROGER
ROMERO
PASTELL
DAGANZO
HATCH
LINGEL
HARRIS
HAYO
RUSSELL
BUDZIK
RADOSLOV
al
FRANZEA
VOSS
WALSH
SCHMERSE
ARMSTRO?
ARMSTRO"
SCHMERSE
JOHNSON
BROWN
WALL
PINEDA
WADA
JOHNSON
BOHANAN
BOHANAN
ARNHART
BOHANAN
GARCIA
JOHNSON
HOVIOUS
ROMERO
BOHANAN
PENCE
LOTT
NEWSOM

1:45:00
1:14:00
1:08:00
1:13:38
1:10:00
1:07:30
1:08:00
1:15:00
1:12:43
1:36:00
1:33:00
1:31:00
1:20:00
1:45:00
1:45:00
56:00:00
1:32:00
1:56:00
1:20:00
2:15:00
2:15:00
1:20:00
1:45:00
1:30:00
1:20:00
1:35:00
1:30:00
1:20:00
2:00:00
2:10:00
1:20:00
1:45:00
1:36:00
1:25:00
1:30:00
1:24:00
2:00:00
1:50:00
1:30:00
1:20:00

1:38:29
1:07:25
1:14:45
1:21:00
1:17:46
1:15:22
59:54:00
1:06:48
1:21:06
1:44:41
1:24:18
1:21:36
1:10:31
1:35:31
1:35:28
1:05:37
1:22:15
1:44:42
1:.07:51
2:02:42
2:02:41
1:07:29
1:57:53
1:43:07
1:34.08
1:19:42
1:14:40
1:35:21
1:43:01
1:52:38
1:37:50
1:26:36
1:58:58
1:49:07
1:04:49
1:49:15
1:33:49
1:23:01
59:56:00
1:51:33

6:31
6:35
6:45
7:22
7:46
7:52
8:06
8:12
8:23
8:41
8:42
9:24
9:29
9:29
9:32
9:37
9:45
11:18
12:09
12:18
12:19
12:31
12:53
13:07
14:08
15:18
15:20
15:21
16:59
17:22
17:50
18:24
22:58
24:07:00
25:11:00
25:15:00
26:11:00
26:59:00
30:04:00
31:33:00



